

Category	Item	Value	Unit	Notes
Agriculture	Wheat	1200	kg	Local production
	Rice	800	kg	Imported from Thailand
	Maize	500	kg	Local production
	Soybeans	300	kg	Imported from Brazil
	Corn	200	kg	Local production
	Beans	150	kg	Local production
	Peas	100	kg	Local production
	Onions	50	kg	Local production
	Potatoes	30	kg	Local production
	Garlic	20	kg	Local production
Livestock	Cattle	150	head	Local production
	Pigs	100	head	Local production
	Sheep	80	head	Local production
	Goats	60	head	Local production
	Poultry	2000	kg	Local production
	Dairy	1000	kg	Local production
	Eggs	5000	kg	Local production
	Meat	3000	kg	Local production
	Wool	50	kg	Local production
	Leather	20	kg	Local production
Manufacturing	Textiles	1000	kg	Local production
	Food processing	500	kg	Local production
	Chemicals	200	kg	Imported from China
	Metals	100	kg	Imported from India
	Plastics	50	kg	Imported from USA
	Electronics	30	kg	Imported from Japan
	Automotive	15	kg	Imported from Germany
	Construction	10	kg	Local production
	Energy	5	kg	Local production
	Services	2	kg	Local production
Retail	Apparel	1000	kg	Local production
	Home goods	500	kg	Local production
	Electronics	200	kg	Imported from USA
	Books	100	kg	Local production
	Music	50	kg	Local production
	Art	30	kg	Local production
	Travel	15	kg	Local production
	Education	10	kg	Local production
	Healthcare	5	kg	Local production
	Finance	2	kg	Local production

Year	Month	Day	Time	Location	Activity	Duration	Notes	Frequency	Priority	Responsible	Status	Comments
2024	Jan	1	08:00	Office	Meeting	1h	Weekly meeting	1	High	J.D.	Completed	
2024	Jan	2	09:00	Office	Work	8h	Project X	1	Medium	A.B.	In Progress	
2024	Jan	3	10:00	Office	Meeting	30m	Client call	1	Low	M.C.	Completed	
2024	Jan	4	08:00	Office	Work	8h	Project X	1	Medium	A.B.	In Progress	
2024	Jan	5	09:00	Office	Meeting	1h	Weekly meeting	1	High	J.D.	Completed	
2024	Jan	6	08:00	Office	Work	8h	Project X	1	Medium	A.B.	In Progress	
2024	Jan	7	09:00	Office	Meeting	1h	Weekly meeting	1	High	J.D.	Completed	
2024	Jan	8	08:00	Office	Work	8h	Project X	1	Medium	A.B.	In Progress	
2024	Jan	9	09:00	Office	Meeting	1h	Weekly meeting	1	High	J.D.	Completed	
2024	Jan	10	08:00	Office	Work	8h	Project X	1	Medium	A.B.	In Progress	
2024	Jan	11	09:00	Office	Meeting	1h	Weekly meeting	1	High	J.D.	Completed	
2024	Jan	12	08:00	Office	Work	8h	Project X	1	Medium	A.B.	In Progress	
2024	Jan	13	09:00	Office	Meeting	1h	Weekly meeting	1	High	J.D.	Completed	
2024	Jan	14	08:00	Office	Work	8h	Project X	1	Medium	A.B.	In Progress	
2024	Jan	15	09:00	Office	Meeting	1h	Weekly meeting	1	High	J.D.	Completed	
2024	Jan	16	08:00	Office	Work	8h	Project X	1	Medium	A.B.	In Progress	
2024	Jan	17	09:00	Office	Meeting	1h	Weekly meeting	1	High	J.D.	Completed	
2024	Jan	18	08:00	Office	Work	8h	Project X	1	Medium	A.B.	In Progress	
2024	Jan	19	09:00	Office	Meeting	1h	Weekly meeting	1	High	J.D.	Completed	
2024	Jan	20	08:00	Office	Work	8h	Project X	1	Medium	A.B.	In Progress	
2024	Jan	21	09:00	Office	Meeting	1h	Weekly meeting	1	High	J.D.	Completed	
2024	Jan	22	08:00	Office	Work	8h	Project X	1	Medium	A.B.	In Progress	
2024	Jan	23	09:00	Office	Meeting	1h	Weekly meeting	1	High	J.D.	Completed	
2024	Jan	24	08:00	Office	Work	8h	Project X	1	Medium	A.B.	In Progress	
2024	Jan	25	09:00	Office	Meeting	1h	Weekly meeting	1	High	J.D.	Completed	
2024	Jan	26	08:00	Office	Work	8h	Project X	1	Medium	A.B.	In Progress	
2024	Jan	27	09:00	Office	Meeting	1h	Weekly meeting	1	High	J.D.	Completed	
2024	Jan	28	08:00	Office	Work	8h	Project X	1	Medium	A.B.	In Progress	
2024	Jan	29	09:00	Office	Meeting	1h	Weekly meeting	1	High	J.D.	Completed	
2024	Jan	30	08:00	Office	Work	8h	Project X	1	Medium	A.B.	In Progress	
2024	Jan	31	09:00	Office	Meeting	1h	Weekly meeting	1	High	J.D.	Completed	

Date		Description		Amount		Balance	
1	1/1/2020	Opening Balance		1000.00		1000.00	
2	1/15/2020	Deposit	500.00			1500.00	
3	2/1/2020	Withdrawal		200.00		1300.00	
4	2/15/2020	Deposit	300.00			1600.00	
5	3/1/2020	Withdrawal		400.00		1200.00	
6	3/15/2020	Deposit	200.00			1400.00	
7	4/1/2020	Withdrawal		100.00		1300.00	
8	4/15/2020	Deposit	100.00			1400.00	
9	5/1/2020	Withdrawal		500.00		900.00	
10	5/15/2020	Deposit	400.00			1300.00	
11	6/1/2020	Withdrawal		300.00		1000.00	
12	6/15/2020	Deposit	200.00			1200.00	
13	7/1/2020	Withdrawal		100.00		1100.00	
14	7/15/2020	Deposit	100.00			1200.00	
15	8/1/2020	Withdrawal		200.00		1000.00	
16	8/15/2020	Deposit	300.00			1300.00	
17	9/1/2020	Withdrawal		400.00		900.00	
18	9/15/2020	Deposit	200.00			1100.00	
19	10/1/2020	Withdrawal		100.00		1000.00	
20	10/15/2020	Deposit	100.00			1100.00	
21	11/1/2020	Withdrawal		200.00		900.00	
22	11/15/2020	Deposit	300.00			1200.00	
23	12/1/2020	Withdrawal		400.00		800.00	
24	12/15/2020	Deposit	200.00			1000.00	
25	1/1/2021	Opening Balance		1000.00		1000.00	

Preliminar